How can | get my child help?

Send them to tutoring — Tutoring is offered morning and afternoon. Drop your child off for
morning by 7:45 and pickup for afternoon at 4:30. Students may receive tutoring from any
teacher in the content area that they need help in.

6th Grade Tutoring Schedule — if PM is not specified, tutoring is at 7:45 AM
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Are you signed up for REMIND? This app allows teachers to send text or email
messages to parents or students. To receive texts text (the code) To: 81010

For emails: Send an email to (the code)@mail.remind.com

Remind Codes/Email:

Content Teacher Remind code Email

Math Andrew Gen @andrew220L dandrew@paulding.k12.ga.us
Andrew Adv @andrew22AD dandrew@paulding:k12.ga.us
Berryhill @bhillmath1 mberryhill@paulding.k12.ga.us
Petrunich @petmath22 mpetrunich@paulding.k12.ga.us
Walker Gen @amswalk23 ewalker@paulding.k12.ga.us
Walker Adv @walkeradv ewalker@paulding.k12.ga.us

Science Cochran @scicochran scochran@paulding.k12.ga.us
Halleck Gen @rgsceinceh lhalleck@paulding.k12.ga.us
Halleck Adv @advscihal Ihalleck@paulding.k12.ga.us
Sell Adv @selladv3 csell@paulding.k12.ga.us
Sell Gen @sellsci22 csell@paulding.k12.ga.us

English Language Arts (ELA) | Stone @stoneellis Istone@paulding.k12.ga.us
Ellis @ElisAMS cellis@paulding.k12.ga.us
Shelnutt @shelnutte sshelnutt@paulding.k12.ga.us
Estes Gen @elaestes sestes@paulding.k12.ga.us
Estes Adv @advestes sestes@paulding.k12.ga.us

Social Studies Cochran Gen @sscochran scochran@paulding.k12.ga.us
Cochran Adv @ssadvcochran | scochran@paulding.k12.ga.us
Shelnutt @shelnutts sshelnutt@paulding.k12.ga.us
Petrunich @petrunich mpetrunich@paulding.k12.ga.us




